8
Plastic
Lim
it s
witc
hes
8.20	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 Rev. A	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage

Casing width 30 mm............................................................3
Components
Catalog number explanation
30mm, IP 65, UL Type 4
8
Plastic
Limit switches
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 8.21
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202 Rev. A
LSA30X52
LS35P40 casings (equipped with angular mo-
tion head) for roller levers (non-adjustable)
Roller levers (non-adjustable) Adjustable roller levers Adjustable rod levers
LS35P40B11, LS35P40D11, LS35P40C11,
LS35P40L02, LS35P40B02
LS35P40L20
	 Suitable for positive opening operation (IEC 60947-5-1 and
EN 50041).
Warning! The positive opening operation of limit switch is
only guaranteed if the elements noted with  are fitted.
LSC30XB11, LSC30XD11, LSC30XC11,
LSC30XL02, LSC30XB02
LSC30XL20
LS30P50 ... LS35P50 (equipped with angular
motion head) for adjustable roller or rod levers
LSA30X42
LSA30X41   (A Shape) LSA30X51 LSA30X71
LSA30X72
LSA30X73
LSA30X74
Components
Selection guide
30mm, IP 65, UL Type 4
LS35P50B11, LS35P50D11, LS35P50C11,
LS35P50L02, LS35P50L20, LS35P50B02
Non-adjustable actuators Adjustable actuators
Casings Contact blocks
8
Plastic
Lim
it s
witc
hes
8.22	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 Rev. A	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
Zb Zb Zb Zb Za Zb
Casings with angular motion head for non-adjustable roller levers, delivered without actuator
Contact blocks					     Positive	 Actuation	 Unit	 Catalog
						      opening	 speed	 weight	 number
						      operation	 max. m/s	 oz. (1 pc)
	 B11	 D11	 C11	 L02	 L20	 B02
	 1						      	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40B11
		  1					     	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40D11
			   1				    	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40C11
				    1			   	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40L02
					     1		  	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40L20
						      1	 	 1.5	 3.24	 LS35P40B02
LS35P40B11
LS35P50B11
LSC30XD11	 LSR1305
LSA30X51 LSA30X71
LSA30X41 LSA30X42
"N.C." contact with positive open-
ing operation or element (subassem-